
Date Days Shift In Out Status

Department : ADMIN
** Code & Name :-   100 SHREYASI CHAKRABORTY
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 09:01 12:06 P
03/02/2026 Tue S01 09:16 12:09 P
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 12:04 MIS
06/02/2026 Fri S01 A
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 08:23 13:27 P
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 A
19/02/2026 Thu S01 09:13 12:46 P
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 A
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 A
26/02/2026 Thu S01 09:38 11:17 P
27/02/2026 Fri S01 09:18 MIS
28/02/2026 Sat S01 09:03 MIS
Present 8 Absent 8 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   101 SIMA GHOSH
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 A
03/02/2026 Tue S01 A
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 A
06/02/2026 Fri S01 A
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 A
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD

Company Name:Katwa College B.ED
Run Date & Time : 02/03/2026 13:29

Monthly Performance from 01/02/2026 To 28/02/2026



11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 A
19/02/2026 Thu S01 A
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 A
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 A
26/02/2026 Thu S01 A
27/02/2026 Fri S01 A
28/02/2026 Sat S01 A
Present 0 Absent 16 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   102 SUPARNA DEBNATH
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 A
03/02/2026 Tue S01 09:03 MIS
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 A
06/02/2026 Fri S01 A
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 10:21 13:44 P
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 09:05 11:59 P
19/02/2026 Thu S01 A
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 A
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 A
26/02/2026 Thu S01 A
27/02/2026 Fri S01 A
28/02/2026 Sat S01 A



Present 3 Absent 13 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   103 SAYANI PAL
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 12:37 MIS
03/02/2026 Tue S01 A
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 13:22 MIS
06/02/2026 Fri S01 A
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 11:05 13:50 P
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 A
19/02/2026 Thu S01 12:51 MIS
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 10:55 13:05 P
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 A
26/02/2026 Thu S01 10:01 13:22 P
27/02/2026 Fri S01 A
28/02/2026 Sat S01 A
Present 6 Absent 10 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   104 SOUJATYA DAS
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 A
03/02/2026 Tue S01 A
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 A
06/02/2026 Fri S01 A
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 A
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD



15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 A
19/02/2026 Thu S01 A
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 A
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 A
26/02/2026 Thu S01 A
27/02/2026 Fri S01 A
28/02/2026 Sat S01 A
Present 0 Absent 16 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   105 SANANDA MUKHERJEE
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 09:12 12:04 P
03/02/2026 Tue S01 A
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 A
06/02/2026 Fri S01 A
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 09:07 13:39 P
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 A
19/02/2026 Thu S01 11:22 MIS
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 A
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 A
26/02/2026 Thu S01 09:16 MIS
27/02/2026 Fri S01 A
28/02/2026 Sat S01 A
Present 4 Absent 12 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   106 SUSAMA HANSDA
Date Days Shift In Out Status



01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 A
03/02/2026 Tue S01 A
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 A
06/02/2026 Fri S01 12:22 MIS
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 09:46 13:51 P
10/02/2026 Tue S01 09:22 09:40 POH
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 08:59 12:09 P
19/02/2026 Thu S01 11:33 13:23 P
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 10:18 13:16 P
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 A
26/02/2026 Thu S01 A
27/02/2026 Fri S01 A
28/02/2026 Sat S01 A
Present 5 Absent 11 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   107 SUSMITA BISWAS
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 12:04 MIS
03/02/2026 Tue S01 A
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 A
06/02/2026 Fri S01 09:13 MIS
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 10:10 13:32 P
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 A



19/02/2026 Thu S01 A
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 A
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 A
26/02/2026 Thu S01 A
27/02/2026 Fri S01 A
28/02/2026 Sat S01 A
Present 3 Absent 13 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   108 SUPARNA GOSWAMI
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 A
03/02/2026 Tue S01 A
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 A
06/02/2026 Fri S01 08:49 MIS
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 10:20 13:51 P
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 A
19/02/2026 Thu S01 12:04 MIS
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 A
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 A
26/02/2026 Thu S01 A
27/02/2026 Fri S01 A
28/02/2026 Sat S01 A
Present 3 Absent 13 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   109 TANUSHREE MURMU
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 A
03/02/2026 Tue S01 A
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD



05/02/2026 Thu S01 A
06/02/2026 Fri S01 A
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 A
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 A
19/02/2026 Thu S01 A
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 A
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 A
26/02/2026 Thu S01 A
27/02/2026 Fri S01 A
28/02/2026 Sat S01 A
Present 0 Absent 16 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   110 TITHI PAL
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 A
03/02/2026 Tue S01 A
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 A
06/02/2026 Fri S01 A
07/02/2026 Sat S01 09:37 MIS
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 10:21 13:35 P
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 A
19/02/2026 Thu S01 09:06 11:22 P
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 A
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO



23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 A
26/02/2026 Thu S01 A
27/02/2026 Fri S01 A
28/02/2026 Sat S01 A
Present 3 Absent 13 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   111 TRISHNA GHOSH
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 08:46 12:05 P
03/02/2026 Tue S01 08:35 12:24 P
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 08:36 12:51 P
06/02/2026 Fri S01 A
07/02/2026 Sat S01 08:54 MIS
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 08:47 13:36 P
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 08:54 12:00 P
19/02/2026 Thu S01 08:55 12:51 P
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 09:26 13:06 P
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 08:46 12:04 P
26/02/2026 Thu S01 08:59 12:02 P
27/02/2026 Fri S01 09:11 12:09 P
28/02/2026 Sat S01 A
Present 11 Absent 5 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   112 NAJMUNNESHA KHATUN
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 08:11 12:05 P
03/02/2026 Tue S01 08:07 12:09 P
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 08:38 12:51 P
06/02/2026 Fri S01 A
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO



09/02/2026 Mon S01 10:04 13:51 P
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 08:43 11:48 P
19/02/2026 Thu S01 A
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 A
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 08:42 12:54 P
26/02/2026 Thu S01 A
27/02/2026 Fri S01 A
28/02/2026 Sat S01 A
Present 6 Absent 10 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   113 SANTANU DEBNATH
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 09:12 12:22 P
03/02/2026 Tue S01 09:04 12:24 P
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 A
06/02/2026 Fri S01 A
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 09:07 13:44 P
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 09:05 12:00 P
19/02/2026 Thu S01 A
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 A
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 12:55 MIS
26/02/2026 Thu S01 A



27/02/2026 Fri S01 A
28/02/2026 Sat S01 A
Present 5 Absent 11 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   65 ARIJIT BISWAS
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 08:56 12:40 P
03/02/2026 Tue S01 A
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 08:55 12:17 P
06/02/2026 Fri S01 09:23 12:22 P
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 08:55 13:25 P
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 A
19/02/2026 Thu S01 A
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 A
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 A
26/02/2026 Thu S01 A
27/02/2026 Fri S01 A
28/02/2026 Sat S01 A
Present 4 Absent 12 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   66 ANKITA MANDAL
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 A
03/02/2026 Tue S01 A
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 A
06/02/2026 Fri S01 08:45 MIS
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 09:35 13:26 P
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD



13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 08:54 11:48 P
19/02/2026 Thu S01 A
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 A
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 A
26/02/2026 Thu S01 A
27/02/2026 Fri S01 A
28/02/2026 Sat S01 A
Present 3 Absent 13 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   67 ANNESHA MISTRI
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 A
03/02/2026 Tue S01 A
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 08:57 12:04 P
06/02/2026 Fri S01 08:57 MIS
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 08:55 13:25 P
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 A
19/02/2026 Thu S01 12:46 MIS
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 A
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 A
26/02/2026 Thu S01 A
27/02/2026 Fri S01 A
28/02/2026 Sat S01 A
Present 4 Absent 12 Leave 4



** Code & Name :-   68 ANANYA NATH
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 09:12 12:22 P
03/02/2026 Tue S01 09:03 12:24 P
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 09:22 13:44 P
06/02/2026 Fri S01 09:13 12:21 P
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 08:56 13:50 P
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 09:05 12:09 P
19/02/2026 Thu S01 09:07 13:29 P
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 10:31 13:07 P
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 A
26/02/2026 Thu S01 09:16 13:22 P
27/02/2026 Fri S01 09:39 12:52 P
28/02/2026 Sat S01 11:10 13:11 P
Present 11 Absent 5 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   69 ANISH MAJUMDER
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 A
03/02/2026 Tue S01 A
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 A
06/02/2026 Fri S01 A
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 09:28 MIS
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD



17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 A
19/02/2026 Thu S01 A
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 A
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 A
26/02/2026 Thu S01 A
27/02/2026 Fri S01 A
28/02/2026 Sat S01 A
Present 1 Absent 15 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   70 ARPITA DAS
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 09:00 12:03 P
03/02/2026 Tue S01 09:16 11:23 P
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 09:21 MIS
06/02/2026 Fri S01 A
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 08:23 13:28 P
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 09:01 11:48 P
19/02/2026 Thu S01 A
20/02/2026 Fri S01 08:56 MIS
21/02/2026 Sat S01 A
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 A
26/02/2026 Thu S01 09:05 MIS
27/02/2026 Fri S01 09:50 MIS
28/02/2026 Sat S01 A
Present 8 Absent 8 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   71 BANITA SAHA
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 08:18 12:05 P



03/02/2026 Tue S01 08:47 11:23 P
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 09:00 12:00 P
06/02/2026 Fri S01 08:49 11:59 P
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 09:01 13:26 P
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 08:53 11:49 P
19/02/2026 Thu S01 A
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 08:39 12:48 P
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 A
26/02/2026 Thu S01 A
27/02/2026 Fri S01 A
28/02/2026 Sat S01 08:52 MIS
Present 8 Absent 8 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   72 BHARATI SAHA
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 10:59 12:04 P
03/02/2026 Tue S01 09:04 MIS
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 09:07 MIS
06/02/2026 Fri S01 08:55 MIS
07/02/2026 Sat S01 09:06 MIS
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 09:00 09:12 P
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 09:19 11:49 P
19/02/2026 Thu S01 11:23 MIS
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A



21/02/2026 Sat S01 A
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 A
26/02/2026 Thu S01 09:24 MIS
27/02/2026 Fri S01 A
28/02/2026 Sat S01 A
Present 9 Absent 7 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   73 BHAGYASREE PRODHAN
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 09:01 12:05 P
03/02/2026 Tue S01 09:16 12:08 P
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 A
06/02/2026 Fri S01 A
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 12:17 13:27 P
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 A
19/02/2026 Thu S01 09:13 12:50 P
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 11:14 12:48 P
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 09:24 12:54 P
26/02/2026 Thu S01 09:38 11:17 P
27/02/2026 Fri S01 09:18 MIS
28/02/2026 Sat S01 A
Present 8 Absent 8 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   74 DEBNATH SHAW
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 09:59 12:40 P
03/02/2026 Tue S01 09:34 11:39 P
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 09:19 12:17 P
06/02/2026 Fri S01 09:31 12:22 P



07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 09:49 13:51 P
10/02/2026 Tue S01 09:41 POH
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 09:02 12:09 P
19/02/2026 Thu S01 09:16 13:23 P
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 10:18 13:07 P
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 A
26/02/2026 Thu S01 A
27/02/2026 Fri S01 A
28/02/2026 Sat S01 A
Present 8 Absent 8 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   75 DEBLINA HAZRA
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 A
03/02/2026 Tue S01 09:28 12:24 P
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 09:31 12:51 P
06/02/2026 Fri S01 09:31 12:21 P
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 10:30 13:50 P
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 12:09 MIS
19/02/2026 Thu S01 09:28 12:51 P
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 A
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A



25/02/2026 Wed S01 A
26/02/2026 Thu S01 A
27/02/2026 Fri S01 A
28/02/2026 Sat S01 A
Present 6 Absent 10 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   76 JAYANTA MONDAL
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 A
03/02/2026 Tue S01 09:03 12:24 P
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 A
06/02/2026 Fri S01 08:57 MIS
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 A
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 09:04 11:59 P
19/02/2026 Thu S01 A
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 A
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 A
26/02/2026 Thu S01 A
27/02/2026 Fri S01 A
28/02/2026 Sat S01 A
Present 3 Absent 13 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   77 MEGHA PRAMANIK
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 09:18 12:37 P
03/02/2026 Tue S01 09:32 12:28 P
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 11:45 MIS
06/02/2026 Fri S01 A
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 10:36 13:50 P
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD



11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 09:04 12:09 P
19/02/2026 Thu S01 09:08 13:29 P
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 10:43 13:07 P
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 A
26/02/2026 Thu S01 10:01 13:22 P
27/02/2026 Fri S01 09:39 12:53 P
28/02/2026 Sat S01 11:10 13:11 P
Present 10 Absent 6 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   78 MOUMITA DAN
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 A
03/02/2026 Tue S01 A
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 A
06/02/2026 Fri S01 A
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 A
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 A
19/02/2026 Thu S01 A
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 A
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 A
26/02/2026 Thu S01 A
27/02/2026 Fri S01 A
28/02/2026 Sat S01 A



Present 0 Absent 16 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   79 MRINMOY DAS
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 A
03/02/2026 Tue S01 A
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 A
06/02/2026 Fri S01 A
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 09:27 13:12 P
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 A
19/02/2026 Thu S01 12:06 MIS
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 A
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 A
26/02/2026 Thu S01 A
27/02/2026 Fri S01 A
28/02/2026 Sat S01 A
Present 2 Absent 14 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   80 MST ROKAYA KHATUN
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 A
03/02/2026 Tue S01 09:28 12:08 P
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 07:37 MIS
06/02/2026 Fri S01 08:39 MIS
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 08:06 MIS
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD



15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 11:49 MIS
19/02/2026 Thu S01 A
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 A
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 07:53 12:55 P
26/02/2026 Thu S01 07:13 MIS
27/02/2026 Fri S01 A
28/02/2026 Sat S01 A
Present 7 Absent 9 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   81 MUKTA MAJUMDER
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 09:12 12:04 P
03/02/2026 Tue S01 A
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 A
06/02/2026 Fri S01 A
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 09:07 13:39 P
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 11:59 MIS
19/02/2026 Thu S01 A
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 A
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 A
26/02/2026 Thu S01 A
27/02/2026 Fri S01 A
28/02/2026 Sat S01 A
Present 3 Absent 13 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   82 NABANITA GHOSH
Date Days Shift In Out Status



01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 A
03/02/2026 Tue S01 A
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 A
06/02/2026 Fri S01 08:50 MIS
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 10:29 13:51 P
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 A
19/02/2026 Thu S01 12:06 MIS
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 A
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 A
26/02/2026 Thu S01 A
27/02/2026 Fri S01 A
28/02/2026 Sat S01 A
Present 3 Absent 13 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   83 NANDITA SEN
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 A
03/02/2026 Tue S01 A
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 A
06/02/2026 Fri S01 A
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 11:00 13:28 P
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 11:48 MIS



19/02/2026 Thu S01 A
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 11:56 12:55 P
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 12:02 MIS
26/02/2026 Thu S01 A
27/02/2026 Fri S01 A
28/02/2026 Sat S01 A
Present 4 Absent 12 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   84 NIBEDITA DAS
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 A
03/02/2026 Tue S01 A
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 A
06/02/2026 Fri S01 08:49 MIS
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 10:10 13:25 P
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 11:49 MIS
19/02/2026 Thu S01 A
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 A
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 A
26/02/2026 Thu S01 A
27/02/2026 Fri S01 A
28/02/2026 Sat S01 A
Present 3 Absent 13 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   85 PAROMA HAZRA
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 A
03/02/2026 Tue S01 09:36 12:09 P
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD



05/02/2026 Thu S01 12:51 MIS
06/02/2026 Fri S01 A
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 09:42 13:51 P
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 A
19/02/2026 Thu S01 A
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 A
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 A
26/02/2026 Thu S01 A
27/02/2026 Fri S01 A
28/02/2026 Sat S01 A
Present 3 Absent 13 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   86 PRIYANKA SAHA
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 12:04 MIS
03/02/2026 Tue S01 A
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 A
06/02/2026 Fri S01 A
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 09:34 13:26 P
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 11:47 11:48 P
19/02/2026 Thu S01 A
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 A
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO



23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 A
26/02/2026 Thu S01 A
27/02/2026 Fri S01 A
28/02/2026 Sat S01 A
Present 3 Absent 13 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   87 PAYEL DAS
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 A
03/02/2026 Tue S01 A
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 A
06/02/2026 Fri S01 A
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 A
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 A
19/02/2026 Thu S01 A
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 11:56 12:55 P
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 12:02 MIS
26/02/2026 Thu S01 A
27/02/2026 Fri S01 A
28/02/2026 Sat S01 A
Present 2 Absent 14 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   88 PABITRA KONER
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 A
03/02/2026 Tue S01 A
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 A
06/02/2026 Fri S01 A
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO



09/02/2026 Mon S01 A
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 A
19/02/2026 Thu S01 A
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 A
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 A
26/02/2026 Thu S01 A
27/02/2026 Fri S01 A
28/02/2026 Sat S01 A
Present 0 Absent 16 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   89 RAMDHANU MURMU
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 09:45 12:40 P
03/02/2026 Tue S01 A
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 12:17 MIS
06/02/2026 Fri S01 09:23 12:22 P
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 09:46 13:51 P
10/02/2026 Tue S01 09:22 09:41 POH
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 09:02 12:09 P
19/02/2026 Thu S01 09:16 13:23 P
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 10:18 MIS
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 A
26/02/2026 Thu S01 A



27/02/2026 Fri S01 A
28/02/2026 Sat S01 A
Present 7 Absent 9 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   90 ROUDRADIPTA MUKHERJEE
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 09:38 12:22 P
03/02/2026 Tue S01 10:09 12:28 P
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 09:07 13:44 P
06/02/2026 Fri S01 A
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 09:07 13:51 P
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 09:04 12:08 P
19/02/2026 Thu S01 09:28 13:27 P
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 10:06 13:05 P
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 A
26/02/2026 Thu S01 13:22 MIS
27/02/2026 Fri S01 10:00 12:53 P
28/02/2026 Sat S01 13:11 14:11 P
Present 10 Absent 6 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   91 RIYA GHOSH
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 08:58 12:22 P
03/02/2026 Tue S01 09:08 12:28 P
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 09:22 13:35 P
06/02/2026 Fri S01 A
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 09:10 13:50 P
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD



13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 08:56 12:09 P
19/02/2026 Thu S01 09:01 13:29 P
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 10:31 13:07 P
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 12:54 MIS
26/02/2026 Thu S01 09:16 13:22 P
27/02/2026 Fri S01 09:15 12:52 P
28/02/2026 Sat S01 11:10 13:11 P
Present 11 Absent 5 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   92 SUSMITA MANDAL
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 08:46 12:40 P
03/02/2026 Tue S01 A
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 09:39 12:17 P
06/02/2026 Fri S01 12:22 MIS
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 09:32 13:50 P
10/02/2026 Tue S01 09:22 09:41 POH
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 08:59 12:09 P
19/02/2026 Thu S01 09:10 13:23 P
20/02/2026 Fri S01 09:15 11:39 P
21/02/2026 Sat S01 10:18 13:16 P
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 A
26/02/2026 Thu S01 A
27/02/2026 Fri S01 A
28/02/2026 Sat S01 A
Present 8 Absent 8 Leave 4



** Code & Name :-   93 SUMANTA BANERJEE
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 A
03/02/2026 Tue S01 A
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 A
06/02/2026 Fri S01 A
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 A
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 A
19/02/2026 Thu S01 A
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 A
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 A
26/02/2026 Thu S01 A
27/02/2026 Fri S01 A
28/02/2026 Sat S01 A
Present 0 Absent 16 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   94 SHILPA DUTTA
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 A
03/02/2026 Tue S01 A
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 08:47 MIS
06/02/2026 Fri S01 08:53 MIS
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 10:26 13:25 P
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD



17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 08:45 11:49 P
19/02/2026 Thu S01 A
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 A
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 A
26/02/2026 Thu S01 A
27/02/2026 Fri S01 08:48 MIS
28/02/2026 Sat S01 A
Present 5 Absent 11 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   95 SHARMILA HANSDA
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 A
03/02/2026 Tue S01 A
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 A
06/02/2026 Fri S01 A
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 A
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 11:49 MIS
19/02/2026 Thu S01 11:23 MIS
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 A
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 A
26/02/2026 Thu S01 10:02 MIS
27/02/2026 Fri S01 A
28/02/2026 Sat S01 A
Present 3 Absent 13 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   96 SANGRAM PAN
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 A



03/02/2026 Tue S01 A
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 A
06/02/2026 Fri S01 A
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 A
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 A
19/02/2026 Thu S01 A
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 A
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 A
26/02/2026 Thu S01 A
27/02/2026 Fri S01 A
28/02/2026 Sat S01 A
Present 0 Absent 16 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   97 SUMITA DEBNATH
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 A
03/02/2026 Tue S01 A
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 A
06/02/2026 Fri S01 A
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 A
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 A
19/02/2026 Thu S01 A
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A



21/02/2026 Sat S01 A
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 A
26/02/2026 Thu S01 A
27/02/2026 Fri S01 A
28/02/2026 Sat S01 A
Present 0 Absent 16 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   98 SUMITRA MURMU
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 09:03 12:03 P
03/02/2026 Tue S01 A
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 09:21 MIS
06/02/2026 Fri S01 A
07/02/2026 Sat S01 A
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 11:00 13:28 P
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 A
19/02/2026 Thu S01 A
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 A
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 A
26/02/2026 Thu S01 09:27 MIS
27/02/2026 Fri S01 09:50 MIS
28/02/2026 Sat S01 A
Present 5 Absent 11 Leave 4

** Code & Name :-   99 SUGANDHA MANDAL
Date Days Shift In Out Status
01/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
02/02/2026 Mon S01 A
03/02/2026 Tue S01 A
04/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
05/02/2026 Thu S01 A
06/02/2026 Fri S01 A



07/02/2026 Sat S01 09:12 MIS
08/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
09/02/2026 Mon S01 10:21 13:35 P
10/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
11/02/2026 Wed S01 HLD
12/02/2026 Thu S01 HLD
13/02/2026 Fri S01 HLD
14/02/2026 Sat S01 HLD
15/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
16/02/2026 Mon S01 HLD
17/02/2026 Tue S01 HLD
18/02/2026 Wed S01 09:05 12:00 P
19/02/2026 Thu S01 09:17 11:22 P
20/02/2026 Fri S01 A
21/02/2026 Sat S01 A
22/02/2026 Sun OFF WO
23/02/2026 Mon S01 A
24/02/2026 Tue S01 A
25/02/2026 Wed S01 A
26/02/2026 Thu S01 09:16 MIS
27/02/2026 Fri S01 A
28/02/2026 Sat S01 A
Present 5 Absent 11 Leave 4


